'98 APR 17 P1:56

56620

Ť

-57

Vol. M98 Page 12871

AFFIDAVIT OF DECLARATION

FOR APPROVAL OF SUBDIVISION PLAT

TRACT 1320 -- KLAMATH HILLS

TRI-STATE LIVESTOCK CREDIT CORPORATION, DEPOSE AND SAY THAT THEY ARE THE LIEN HOLDERS ON THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN VOLUME M95 AT PAGE 12429 MICROFILM RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, DATED MAY 12, 1995 AND RECORDED MAY 12, 1995 EXECUTED BY JAMES B. O'CONNOR AND RHONDA G. O'CONNOR, JOHN D. O'CONNOR AND JOANNE O'CONNOR, DBA O'CONNOR SHEEP, THE UNDERSIGNED DO HEREBY APPROVE OF THE TERMS SET FORTH IN SAID SUBDIVISION PLAT.

TRI-STATE, LIVESTOCK CREDIT CORPORATION	1998	•
BY: ada auler President		
WITNESSED BEFORE ME ON THE	DAY OF,	1998
BYAS		
	ION AS THEIR VOLUNTARY	OF TRI-
DEED.	ION AS THEIR VOLUNTARY	ACT AND

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

TRI-STATE LIVESTOCK CREDIT CORPORATION P. Ø. BOX 15890 SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA 95852



	NOWLEDGMENT 1287
State of <u>California</u>	- 그는 사람은 도망하는 것은 사람이 가지는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이다. - 그렇는 것은 사람은 가지 않는 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이다.
County ofSacramento	
00 0	
	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared <u>Jack Caubin</u>	
personally known to me - OR - D proved	d to me on the basis of satisfactory outdoor
	whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument
the second s	same in his/her/their authorized executed the
JUDY VEE VERTILLO	his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the
Commission #1051372	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) executed the instrument.
My Comm. Expires Sap 15, 1999	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	a conciar sear.
	- tendor lot 00
	Manature of Notary Public
Though the information below is not required by law	- OPTIONAL it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent reattachment of this form to another document
fraudulent removal and i	ir may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent reattachment of this form to another document.
<b>Description of Attached Documen</b>	
Title or Type of Document:	
Document Deter	
Document Date:	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Nome	an an an an an an an ann an ann an ann an a
	Signer's Name:
Individual Corporate Officer	Individual
Title(s):	Corporate Officer
Partner —  Limited  General Attorney-in-Fact	Title(s):
Twenter	
Guardian or Conservator Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb	Guardian or Conservator
Top of thumb	Guardian or Conservator Guardian or Conservator Guardian or Conservator Top of thumb here
Signer Is Representing:	
	Signer Is Representing:
OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : SS.	
	Livestock Credit Corp. the17th 0'clockP. M., and duly recorded in VolM98 on Page12871

